
Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team

4/29/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 Padres Tigers

4/29/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 Right Astros Pirates

4/29/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 Left Blue Jays Angels

5/1/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Phillies Dodgers

5/1/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Right Braves Mariners

5/2/2024 Thursday 5:00pm 1 Right Yankees White Sox

5/2/2024 Thursday 5:00pm 1 Left Rockies Cardinals

5/2/2024 Thursday 6:30pm 1 Right Giants Athletics

5/3/2024 Friday 5:00pm 1 Dodgers Padres

5/3/2024 Friday 5:00pm 1 Right Mariners Blue Jays

5/3/2024 Friday 5:00pm 1 Left Braves Phillies

5/3/2024 Friday 6:30pm 1 Tigers Astros

5/3/2024 Friday 6:30pm 1 Right Pirates Angels

5/4/2024 Saturday 10:30am 1 Athletics Yankees

5/4/2024 Saturday 12:00pm 1 Cardinals Giants

5/4/2024 Saturday 12:00pm 1 Left White Sox Rockies

5/6/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 Braves Pirates

5/6/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 Right Mariners Tigers

5/6/2024 Monday 5:00pm 1 Left Dodgers Angels

5/7/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 1 Right Phillies Athletics

5/7/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 1 Left Blue Jays Cardinals

5/8/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Giants Yankees

5/8/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Right Astros Rockies

5/8/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Left Padres White Sox

5/9/2024 Thursday 5:00pm 1 Angels Braves

5/9/2024 Thursday 5:00pm 1 Left Tigers Phillies

5/10/2024 Friday 5:00pm 1 Dodgers Mariners

5/10/2024 Friday 5:00pm 1 Right Athletics Padres

5/10/2024 Friday 5:00pm 1 Left Pirates Blue Jays

5/10/2024 Friday 5:00pm 4 Yankees Rockies

5/10/2024 Friday 5:00pm 7 White Sox Giants

5/11/2024 Saturday 12:00pm 1 Left Cardinals Astros
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Date Day Time Field Home Team Visiting Team

5/14/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 1 Right Pirates Dodgers

5/14/2024 Tuesday 5:00pm 1 Left Tigers Angels

5/15/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Yankees Astros

5/15/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Right Athletics Mariners

5/15/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 1 Left Rockies Blue Jays

5/15/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 5 Giants Padres

5/15/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 6 White Sox Phillies

5/15/2024 Wednesday 5:00pm 4 Cardinals Braves

5/17/2024 Friday 5:00pm 4 Athletics Cardinals

5/18/2024 Saturday 9:00am 1R Phillies Yankees

5/18/2024 Saturday 9:00am 1L Braves Blue Jays

5/18/2024 Saturday 9:00am 4 Mariners Padres

5/18/2024 Saturday 9:00am 7 Dodgers Astros

5/18/2024 Saturday 10:30am 7 Angels Giants

5/18/2024 Saturday 12:00pm 7 Tigers Rockies

5/18/2024 Saturday 1:30pm 7 Pirates White Sox

An additional game has been added as a makeup for missed games throughout the season.  

Please view the day and time these games are scheduled for your teams.  If your team is unable 

to play the added game, please let the player agents know as soon as possible so that we can let 

the other team know as well.  Thank You.


